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BiEAERE (mm)

KEKE (mm)
HERY (mm)
sh3EEES (t/h)
¥ (r/min)
BHIIE (kw)
FEKE (t/h)
SMERS (mm)

52 (kg

FXL-915

21

11

10-80

8500%x2810X 3600

6270

F2XL-915

21

2X11

20-160

8420X3760X3960

11110

FXL-1115

17

15

20-150

107803980 X4170

10180

F2XL-1115

17

2X15

40-300

109705250 X4720

17940



